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Place the monkeys in the palm tree one by, one

‘s 5 palancing game S
It a 9.9 that's lots of. funl e

1 Crocodile swamp base spinner
Tree trunk

Magnetic treetop
32 Monkeys (8 each of 4 colore)

bese arel sttach the foavee
reach it eas 4 large monkeys (I each of 4 colors)

Object of the game: Winning the game:

Playing the game:

Variation of play:

One player game:

0

203

'
3

7

2

5

0

1

7!

a




